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A professional, dedicated Realtor for over 26 years.

 (905) 456-3232  
1-866-251-3232 
 maria@mariabritto.com  

www.mariabritto.com

58 acres, INDOOR heated pool, beautifully reno-
vated home with $$$ in upgrades, barn, spring fed 
pond, stalls, paddocks, guest suite, gazebo.

$1,699,000 ERIN$1,699,000 ERIN

.46 acre estate lot above the Credit River in Nor-
val. Custom built bungalow, vaulted ceilings, 
renovated kit. & baths, fi n. 2 bdrm suite in bsmt w/sep. ent. 
Parking for 10 cars.

$649,000 NORVAL$649,000 NORVAL

10 acres, custom built bungalow, 4 bedrooms, 4 baths, wrap-
around verandah, fi nished walkout basement with 3 bedrooms, 
2 baths, family room w/o to inground pool. Great views.

$1,398,000 TERRA COTTA$1,398,000 TERRA COTTA

96.5 acres, 7 ponds, barn, paddocks, horse stalls, inground 
pool, tennis courts, golf range, gate house, 9000 sq. ft. es-
tate residence. Perfect for secluded wellness retreats.

$1,975,000 ERIN$1,975,000 ERIN

1879 Restored School House with  million dollar    
additions. 112' x 50' drive shed, 2 silos, inground 
pool & extensive landscaping.

$1,399,000 CALEDON    EXCLUSIVE$1,399,000 CALEDON    EXCLUSIVE

68 acres, frontage on Hwy 10 and county rd. 
109, completely renovated farmhouse with large 
addition, inground pool, barn, river frontage.

$1,875,000 CALEDON$1,875,000 CALEDON
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Christopher
Stewart

Sales Rep. 

Office:   905-877-5165
Direct : 905-875-9576 Here is one of the biggest currently on the market in Milton.  

There is room for your dream pool as well as the existing custom 

patio and pergola while still having room for kids, dogs, land-

scaping etc!  On a quiet cul-de-sac this 5 year old 4 bedroom,                   

4 bathroom home has all of the upgrades. $599,900    W2015417
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LOOKING FOR A POOL SIZE LOT? 
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12 Henwood Dr

CAMBRIDGE $429,900

Spacious exec town home. 'Crystal Cove' by 
summit view, 2,640 sf per builder plan. Marble flr in 
foyer leads to lr/dr w/gleaming red oak hardwd flrs

608 Candlestick Circ

MISSISSAUGA $457,000

714 Tuxford Dr

MILTON $749,900
O/H Saturday 2-4

Stunning 'Westmoreland' model in Hawthorne Vlg 
w/fin. bsmt apartment on prem corner lot backing 
onto green space. 9' ceilings on all 3 flrs incld bsmt
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MAXXIMUM SERVICES

MLS LISTING  DEDICATED SALES REPRESENTATIVE

OPEN HOUSES VIVID PHOTOGRAPHY

STAGING ADVICE APPOINTMENT BOOKINGS

NEWSPAPER ADS COLOURFUL FEATURE SHEETS & MORE!
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OUR SUCCESS

Not intended to Solicit Buyers or Sellers currently under contract with another Brokerage. © 2010 All Rights Reserved MinMaxx Realty Inc., Brokerage. ! Based on MinMaxx Team’s highest number of listings sold Jan 2010 - Dec 2010. *If listed and sold by listing 
sales representative except competition. The advertised Transcations/Statistics/Solds may include, partially or solely, the ones where MinMaxx Realty Inc. cooperated with other Brokerages during any time frame. °The team includes all the Minmaxx Realty Inc., 
Brokerage, Sales Representatives (Bill Gardiner, Naveed Mazhar, Vijay Gandhi, Brian Skrba, Martin J. Smith) as well as the Broker of Record (Azim Rizvee). All the Statistics and Rankings are based on TREB Data sourced from an independent auditor.
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 Inc., Brokerage
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 Owned & Operated

 EFFIE
 DIMOU

 Sales Representative

 (905)
 456-1000

 Located in the pristine 
 Stewarts Mill, this immaculate 
 home is loaded with tons of 
 upgrades. Just move in and 
 enjoy every luxury possible. 
 Open concept living with 
 modern dark hardwood floors 
 thru-out. Beautiful rod iron 
 pickets accent the spectacular 
 dark oak staircase. Large 

 STUNNING
 4 BEDROOM 

 NEW LISTING

 $564,900

 family size kitchen with granite counters, stainless steel appliances & subway style travertine 
 backsplash. Totally upgraded designer interior & exterior lighting including interior/exterior 
 pot lights. Very spacious main floor laundry with access to 2 car garage with built in loft for 
 extra storage space. Enjoy your own spa in the tranquil master ensuite bath with Jacuzzi tub 
 & granite counter. Amazing dining room with circular coffered ceiling separate from lovely 
 living room. Professionally landscaped with patterned concrete front/back patios/curbs, rod 
 iron gates, upgraded rod iron front/balcony doors. Breathtaking views from the private 2nd 
 storey balcony. Irrigation system, lovely gardens and so much more to list. Call Effie Dimou 
 for your private viewing at your convenience. THIS WONʼT LAST!
 COMING SOON  - BRAND NEW 3 BEDROOM TOWNHOUSE FOR RENT in Georgetown 
 South.  Call Effie Dimou for Details.
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Get your fl yers delivered Get your fl yers delivered 
                all around town...                all around town...

for 4.5¢ per copy 
By STREET or by POSTAL CODE
(that’s compared to 7.5¢ by post offi ce)

For more info call  Sue Spizziri or 
Nancy Geissler (Circulation Manager)

905-873-0301

THE INDEPENDENT
& FREE PRESS
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